LED-Spiegelleuchte dimmbar mit 8 Lichtquellen und einer
HOhe von 70 cm

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe

Brennstellen

EEK

Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe

Schutzart

Watt

Breite

Gewicht

Hohe

Preis

8

A

ja

LED
3000 K
IP20
25W
56 cm
6,966 kg

229,95 €
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